Alternative Delivery System Review Panel

Primary  Alternate

Representing ~ Name Title Affiliation member  member
Building . . . v

Nick Gaddar Senior Project Manager Landry French
Contractors
Building Alan Sparn PE President Wright-Ryan v
Contractors p Construction, Inc.
Specialty Jason Queen New England Area Operations Sargent Electric v
Contractors Manager
Specialty Mike McHugh ABM Mechanical v
Contractors
Architects Mark Lee AIA Principal Harriman v
Architects Guy Lebrecque Vice President CWS Architects + v

Interior Design

Con.sultlng Sarah Williams Senior Associate Stantec v
Engineers
Con.SUItmg Tim Bryant PE Managing Director, Maine VHB v
Engineers
BGS TBD Engineer, PDCD BGS v
BGS Desiree Snow Senior Project Manager, PDCD | BGS v
BGS Kristen Haskell Engineer, PDCD BGS v
BGS Paul Barber Architect, PDCD BGS v
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Building . 730.5566 / 303.4247 Primary
Contractors Nick Gaddar Landry French Member
Senior Project 160 Pleasant Hill Road, ngaddar@landryfrenchconstruction. | term expires
Manager Scarborough, ME 04074 com 1 Oct 2028
Building . Alternate
Contractors Alan Sparn PE | Wright Ryan 387-4880 / 810-6124 Member
. 10 Danforth Street . term expires
President Portland, Maine 04101 asparn@wright-ryan.com 1 Oct 2028
Specialty . Primary
Contractors Jason Queen Sargent Electric 232-3857 Member
45 Alfed A Plourde Parkway iqueen@sargentelectric.com term expires
Lewiston ME 04240 a & ' 1 0ct 2028
Specialty . . Alternate
Contractors Mike McHugh | ABM Mechanical Member
. term expires
MMcHugh@abmmechanical.com 1 Oct 2028
Architects | Mark Lee AIA | Harriman 784-5100 / 212-6538 Primary
Member
46 Harriman Drive . term expires
Auburn, Maine 04210 Miee@harriman.com 1 Oct 2028
. CWS Architects + 303-3081 /774-4441 / Alternate
Architects Guy Lebrecque Interior Design 807-4440 Member
264 US Route 1, Suite 100-2A labrecque@cwsarch.com term expires
Scarborough, Maine 04074 glabrecq ' 1 Oct 2028
Engineers | Sarah Williams | Stantec 887-3449 / 299-0657 (c) Primary
Member
2211 Congress Street Suite 380, o term expires
Portland ME 04102-1955 Sarah. Williams@stantec.com 1 Oct 2028
Engineers | Tim Bryant PE | VHB 889-3103 / 210-3663 ;‘;’””“’e
ember

600 Scarborough Dr., Suite 100
Scarborough, Maine 04106

tbryant@vhb.com

term expires

1 Oct 2028
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BGS TBD Engineer, PDCD TBD Alternate
Member
77 State House Station TBD
Augusta, ME 04333-0077
BGS Desiree Snow Senior Project Manager, PDCD | 624-7318 / 592-6645 Primary
Member
77 State House Station . .
Augusta, ME 04333-0077 Desiree.Snow@Maine.gov
BGS Kristen Haskell Engineer, PDCD 592-4063 Primary
Member
77 State House Station . .
Augusta, ME 04333-0077 Kristen.Haskell@Maine.gov
BGS Paul Barber Architect, PDCD 624-7351 / 557-1262 Alternate
Member

77 State House Station
Augusta, ME 04333-0077

Paul.R.Barber@Maine.gov
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